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Online Appendix — Local, National, Global Islam

TABLE I
BAD EXPERIENCE DUE TO RACE, ETHNICITIY OR RELIGION
(PEW 2006, IN PER CENT)

Yes No Don’t Know Refused N
UK 28 72 0 0 411
France 37 63 0 0 400
Germany 19 80 0 0 413
Spain 25 74 0 1 402
TABLE II

CONFIDENCE IN US PRESIDENT GEORGE W. BUSH (PEW 2006, IN PER CENT)

A lot of Some Not too much No confidence Don’t Refused N
confidence confidence confidence at all Know
UK 1 4 8 80 6 0 411
France 2 4 10 84 0 0 400
Germany 1 13 10 69 6 1 413
Spain 1 1 10 85 3 0 403
TABLE III

HOW MUCH OF A DANGER IS THE AMERICAN PRESENCE IN IRAQ TO
STABILITY IN THE MIDDLE EAST (PEW 2006, IN PER CENT)

Great Moderate  Small No danger Don’t Refused N
danger danger danger at all know
UK 66 20 2 3 9 0 412
France 56 35 6 3 1 0 400
Germany 51 20 5 12 12 1 413
Spain 67 16 3 5 9 1 402
TABLE IV

HOW MUCH OF A DANGER IS THE ISRAELI-PALESTINIAN CONFLICT TO
STABILITY IN THE MIDDLE EAST? (PEW 2006, IN PER CENT)

Great Moderate  Small No danger Don’t Refused N
danger danger danger at all know
UK 66 17 6 2 9 1 411
France 49 38 9 4 1 0 400
Germany 45 24 11 4 13 2 413
Spain 53 26 4 5 11 1 402



TABLE V

WHICH OF THE FOLLOWING PHRASES COMES CLOSER TO DESCRIBING YOUR
VIEW?

I FAVOUR THE U.S.-LED EFFORTS TO FIGHT TERRORISM OR 1 OPPOSE THE U.S.-
LED EFFORTS TO FIGHT TERRORISM

Favour Oppose Don’t Know Refused N
UK 13 77 10 1 412
France 21 79 1 0 400
Germany 31 62 6 1 412
Spain 12 83 4 2 402
TABLE VI

PREFERENCES FOR NATIONAL AND RELIGOIUS IDENTITIES
(PEW 2006, IN PER CENT)

Muslim National Both Other Don’t Refused N
Know
UK 83 8 8 0 1 0 400
France 46 42 10 0 1 1 400
Germany 69 13 10 9 0 0 399
Spain 70 3 25 2 0 0 400
Turkey 51 19 30 0 0 0 1001
Indonesia 35 37 28 0 0 0 909
Jordan 68 21 12 0 0 0 972
Egypt 59 23 18 0 0 0 936



TABLE VII

CLASSIFICATION TABLES
France UK Germany Spain

Observed/ No Yes No Yes No Yes No Yes

Predicted
Suicide No 212 27 190 10 NA 176 12

Yes 96 36 55 16 (see note) 49 12

% Correct 66.8 75.9 76.4

ROC curve 675k %% T34 %% TJ06%*%
OBL No 320 1 164 14 249 4 156 15

Yes 49 0 56 16 12 19 46 35

% correct 86.4 71.8% 94.5 75.6

ROC curve K] JT15%%% WEY e T44%%x*
Women No 122 70 112 51 224 12 173 17

Yes 76 101 44 83 54 16 57 28

% correct 60.6 67.2 78.5 73.2

ROC curve .668%** 73] Fwx 706%** JT28Fx*
Culture No 178 44 18 65 104 51 129 33

Yes 73 82 16 192 34 121 60 52

% correct 68.8 72.2 72.4 65.9

ROC curve 7% JT13%wx JT61w** JTJ06%**

Note: The model predicting support for suicide terrorism in Germany did not feature a
significant variable.



